

2024 Roadway Improvements - Milling & HMA Overlay

				MI Paving & Materials 16777 Wood Street Lansing, MI 48906		Rieth-Riley Construction 4150 S. Creyts Road Lansing, MI 48917		Leavitt & Starck Excavating 16220 National Parkway Lansing, MI 48906		Capital Asphalt 3888 S. Canal Road Lansing, MI 48917	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1100001	Mobilization, Max \$200,000	1	LSUM	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$51,150.00	\$51,150.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00
2050041	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Cyd	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$45.72	\$22,860.00
2080020	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	50	Ea	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$165.00	\$8,250.00
2080036	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	500	Ft	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
3020002	Aggregate Base, LM	1,000	Cyd	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$37.52	\$37,520.00
3020050	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	82,620	Syd	\$0.75	\$61,965.00	\$0.98	\$80,967.60	\$1.05	\$86,751.00	\$1.04	\$85,924.80
4030005	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	67	Ea	\$600.00	\$40,200.00	\$720.00	\$48,240.00	\$750.00	\$50,250.00	\$720.00	\$48,240.00
4030390	Dr Structure, Temp Lowering	142	Ea	\$200.00	\$28,400.00	\$300.00	\$42,600.00	\$300.00	\$42,600.00	\$300.00	\$42,600.00
5010033	HMA, 13A	12,040	Ton	\$90.00	\$1,083,600.00	\$90.55	\$1,090,222.00	\$96.70	\$1,164,268.00	\$120.79	\$1,454,311.60
5010034	HMA, 36A	7,260	Ton	\$100.00	\$726,000.00	\$101.35	\$735,801.00	\$97.73	\$709,519.80	\$129.44	\$939,734.40
5010061	HMA Approach	1,600	Ton	\$110.00	\$176,000.00	\$115.15	\$184,240.00	\$160.00	\$256,000.00	\$140.06	\$224,096.00
5017011	Cold Milling HMA Surface, Material Salvaged	74,265	Syd	\$3.00	\$222,795.00	\$2.90	\$215,368.50	\$3.60	\$267,354.00	\$4.46	\$331,221.90
5017011	Cold Milling HMA Surface, Material Disposed	8,355	Syd	\$0.90	\$7,519.50	\$2.50	\$20,887.50	\$3.50	\$29,242.50	\$5.20	\$43,446.00
8120370	Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$26,655.00	\$26,655.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$41,206.60	\$41,206.60
8162002	Slope Restoration, Modified	250	Syd	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.50	\$1,625.00	\$18.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.57	\$7,642.50
8230391	Gate Box, Adj, Temp, Case 1	10	Ea	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$720.00	\$7,200.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$720.00	\$7,200.00
8257001	Sanitary Structure, Adj, Add Depth	44	Ft	\$400.00	\$17,600.00	\$325.00	\$14,300.00	\$350.00	\$15,400.00	\$325.00	\$14,300.00
8257050	Sanitary Structure Cover	31	Ea	\$800.00	\$24,800.00	\$775.00	\$24,025.00	\$691.00	\$21,421.00	\$825.00	\$25,575.00
8257050	Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	75	Ea	\$650.00	\$48,750.00	\$720.00	\$54,000.00	\$800.00	\$60,000.00	\$720.00	\$54,000.00
8257050	Sanitary Structure, Chimney Seal, External	1,125	Sft	\$10.00	\$11,250.00	\$7.50	\$8,437.50	\$20.00	\$22,500.00	\$7.50	\$8,437.50
				TOTAL:	\$2,660,784.50	TOTAL:	\$2,709,564.10	TOTAL:	\$3,015,306.30	TOTAL:	\$3,470,566.30

Letting Date: 01/11/24, 11.00a

Correction from Proposal sheet: